
Adult Social Care 
Keeping you safe, 
picture communication (widgets)

December 2024

Keeping you safe
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You have rights

It is wrong for anyone to

Hit you Push you

Take your money

Neglect you

Touch you if you say no
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Make it stop

Police

Advocate

Help

Call 999

Social care
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Make it stop

Tell someone

Tell a friend

Family, doctor or nurse

Social worker or

Support worker
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Scare you

Shout at you

Upset you
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	} Contact Adult Social Care Direct 

Call 024 7683 3003 

or email ascdirect@coventry.gov.uk 

or visit www.coventry.gov.uk/health-social-care

Speech impairment, deaf or hard of hearing? You can call using Next Generation Text  
(also known as Text Relay and TypeTalk): 18001 024 7683 3003

If you require this information in another language or format,  
please email ascdirect@coventry.gov.uk 

	} Further information

For further information please contact the Deprivation of Liberty Safeguards (DoLS) Team

Call 024 7697 8910

or email dolsadmin@coventry.gov.uk


